Dalka (m) - vysledky skolniho kola

7aka 2. stupné ZS Starikova Brno

Datum: brezen - cerven 2024

6. trida hosi

Daniel Tenk

Denys Tymoshevych
Maksym Khuda
Moulaye Haidara
Luong Tan Dung
Volodymyr Khalitov

7. trida hosi
Dominik Trunda
Richard David
Alex Svec

Artur Sakal

8. trida hosi
Yevhenii Hordiichuk
Artem Khuda
Roman Zvizdun
Artur Matyash
Samuel Zapata

Petr Klepa

9. tfida hosi

Tolja Hubynets

Ali Gholamzadeh
Volodymyr Vasiliev
Rosta Zhentychka
Roman Popovych

4,30
4,25
4,15
4,00
4,00
3,90

4,20
4,00
3,80
3,70

5,30
5,20
4,50
4,50
4,40
4,40

5,00
4,70
4,30
4,30
4,30

Misto: hristé zS

6. trida divky
Karissa Buzoianu
Sofia Repela
Ines Popovycova

7. trida divky
Daryna Tsap

Darya Zuzina

Yeva Tadevosyan
Gift Ogwu

Sana Nizamudheen

8. trida divky
Vika Zahorska
Sofiia Shvaiko
Vika Budul
Anastasiia Shtets
Palina Sakharava

9. trida divky
Marharyta Vinnytska
Nasta Hodya

Denisa Dedaj

Talina Pankratova
Hami

Vzhuru Stankoval!!!

3,70
2,80
2,80

3,80
3,70
3,50
3,40
3,10

3,70
3,65
3,55
3,30
3,25

3,90
3,80
3,50
3,40
3,15



